54 Series
5
4
 S
e
rie
s
PRESSURE, VACUUM AND TEMPERATURE

e
s
how to order
Building a part number
Select a Type
Refer to the “Type” section below.
Determine type number based on switch
output, enclosure, adjustment and reference.
Fill in the type portion of your part number
with the corresponding number.
Select a Model
Refer to the “Model Charts.”
Determine model based on adjustable range,
deadband and proof pressure.
Fill in the model portion of your part number
with the corresponding number.
Select an Option
Refer to the “Options” section.
Determine option number based on switch
output, optional materials or other product
enhancements.
Fill in the option portion of your part number
with the corresponding number.
Leave “option” portion blank if no options
are needed. For multiple options: Call
United Electric Controls.
type DESCRIPTIOn - pressure models
J54:   NEMA 1 enclosure; One SPDT output; internal hex adjustment with no reference dial
J54A:  NEMA 1 enclosure; Two SPDT outputs; internal hex adjustment with no reference dial
J54S:  Skeleton construction; One SPDT output; hex adjustment with no reference dial
J54AS:  Skeleton construction; Two SPDT outputs; hex adjustment with no reference dial
H54:  NEMA 1 enclosure; One SPDT output; internal adjustment with reference dial
H54S:  Skeleton construction; One SPDT output; adjustment with reference dial
 temperature models
C54:   NEMA 1 enclosure; Immersion stem; one SPDT output; internal hex adjustment with no reference dial
C54A:   NEMA 1 enclosure; Immersion stem; two SPDT outputs; internal hex adjustment with no reference dial
C54S:    Skeleton construction; Immersion stem; one SPDT output; hex adjustment with no reference dial
C54AS:  Skeleton construction; Immersion stem; Two SPDT outputs; hex adjustment with no reference dial
B54:   NEMA 1 enclosure; Immersion stem; one SPDT output; internal adjustment with reference dial
B54S:   Skeleton construction; Immersion stem; one SPDT output; adjustment with reference dial
F54:   NEMA 1 enclosure; Bulb and capillary; one SPDT output; internal hex adjustment with no reference dial
F54S:   Skeleton construction; Bulb and capillary; one SPDT output; hex adjustment with no reference dial
E54:   NEMA 1 enclosure; Bulb and capillary; one SPDT output; internal adjustment with reference dial
E54S:    Skeleton construction; Bulb and capillary; one SPDT output; adjustment with reference dial
SWITCH OPTIONS*
code DESCRIPTION
0140 Gold contacts, 1A 125 VAC resistive. NOT AVAILABLE ON MODELS 16008-16009.